Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE TRANSFORMERS
JBK3-160 Marine Minitype Control
Transformer
JBK3-160 Marine Minitype Control Transformer: JBK series control transformer design refers
to relevant standards like VDE0550, IEC204-1 and GB5226, applies to AC.50~60Hz

voltag...
Certificate CCS BV
We can supply according to your requirement,
drawings, class certificate needs, and delivery
schedule.
0.088601s
6/14/26, 5:39 AM JBK3-160 Marine Minitype Control Transformer - Datasheet
Technical Specifications
Category Marine Transformers Model / SKU JBK3-160-Marine-Minitype-
Control-Transformer
Standard ISO Weight / Size JBK3-40~800 JBK3-1000~2500
Type Rated capacity （VA）
Primary rated voltage （V）
Secondary rated voltage （V）
JBK3-40 40 220 380 380±5% 440
6,24,36,110 6-24-110   36-110  127
  220  380 440 JBK3-63 63 JBK3-
100 100 JBK3-160 160 JBK3-250
250 JBK3-400 400 JBK3-630 630
JBK3-800 800 JBK3-1600 1600
JBK3-2500 2500 Dimensions B D
E Hole Mounting hole Type max
max max K×J A C  JBK3-40，63
83 85 90 56±0.4 46±2.5 4.8×9
JBK3-100 86 105 94 64±0.4

l In medium without risk of explosion and with too insufficient air and electric insulation dust to corrode metal and
damage insulation;
l In environment without water vapor and equipped with rainproof device.
Structure：
The single-phase multiple winding open-type transformers is adopted for JBK3 series control transformer, the main
structure is shown as follows:
1. Shell-type is used as iron core, which is laminated;
2. Winding can be two-winding or multi-winging;
3. Plug-and-socket and pressure welding styles are adopted as terminal.
JBK3-160 Marine Minitype Control Transformer: Service conditions：
Structure： Technical data:
Type Rated capacity （VA） Primary rated voltage
（V） Secondary rated voltage （V） JBK3-40 40 220
380 380±5% 440 6,24,36,110 6-24-110 36-110 127 220
380 440 JBK3-63 63 JBK3-100 100 JBK3-160 160
JBK3-250 250 JBK3-400 400 JBK3-630 630 JBK3-800
800 JBK3-1600 1600 JBK3-2500 2500 Dimensions B D
E Hole Mounting hole Type max max max K×J A C
JBK3-40，63 83 85 90 56±0.4 46±2.5 4.8×9 JBK3-100
86 105 94 64±0.4 63±2.5 4.8×9 JBK3-160 98 105 109
84±0.4 71±3.0 5.8×11 JBK3-250 98 120 109 84±0.4